1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112T01PBRW1ni5CaNKS40EFL
Date & Time: 20/06/2023,
10:02:49 hrs Invoice Value: 

349.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjwdP3OsPKW3FCPgNUAzZHcXgLPrBG3

[...]

1 GKD Piggy Bank Wooden Money Bank and Coin Box Gulak Money
Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money Savings Unique Gift and
Home Decor (Gullak Big Size Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece
Buddha) | B0B61D9YGD ( GKD000528 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Yellow & Black Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Yellow & Black) | B0BFJKXDLK (
GKD000535-YW ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLjwVhIdcvGNhHm4sicAWU1be9FFysCC

Date & Time: 20/06/2023, 09:49:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
349.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Design Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Black Golden) | B0C2CWLMQF (
GKD000549-BK ) 
HSN:7324

₹207.14 1 ₹207.14 12% IGST ₹24.86 ₹232.00

TOTAL: ₹24.86 ₹232.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Thirty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxHSXyfkAa6UoR4xckhHoMdVjhnDYDMm

Date & Time: 20/06/2023, 09:38:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
232.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3jWpjAgfMHgRo9k3GyKT Date & Time: 20/06/2023, 09:25:18 hrs Invoice Value: 249.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway